




	Skip to content

	
	

		
							
					
						Top Menu
					
	
				

				
					
			
			
				
					
											April 8, 2024

					
											
								SUVCW National
	DUVCW National
	ASUVCW National
	ASUVCW Oklahoma


					
						
		
					
						Facebook
	Twitter




				

			


		
		[image: ]

		
			
			
				
					
											


					
													Department of Oklahoma

													Sons of Union Veterans of the Civil War

											

				

			


			
						

		


		
		
			
				
						Home
	Communications
	Dept. Officers
	Past Dept. Commanders



	Membership
	How to Join
	Membership FAQ



	Past Events
	I.T. in the Civil War
	Military Leaders
		Major General James G. Blunt
	Brigadier General James Monroe Williams
	Colonel William A. Phillips
	Opothleyahola



	Related Events
		Battle of Chustenahlah
	Battle of Round Mountain
	Battle of Caving Banks
	Tonkawa Massacre
	Battle of Locust Grove
	Battle of Old Fort Wayne
	Cowskin Prairie Council
	Battles of Cabin Creek
	Battle of Honey Springs
	Webbers Falls
	Battle of Backbone Mountain
	Battle of Perryville
	Battle of Middle Boggy Depot
	Fort Towson






	Photos


					
											

						
							
								
				
					Search for:
					
				
				
			
							

						

									

			
			
				Main Menu
			

			

		


		
	

	
	
		
	
	
		

			


	
	
		Colonel William A. Phillips
	

	
	
	
		

	
		
			
				

	
	

Main menu
	
	


				
		

	
	Main menu

	move to sidebar
	hide



	

	
		Navigation
	

	
		
			Main page
	Contents
	Current events
	Random article
	About Wikipedia
	Contact us
	Donate


		
	




	
	

	
		Contribute
	

	
		
			Help
	Learn to edit
	Community portal
	Recent changes
	Upload file


		
	







				


	




		
			

	[image: ]
	
		[image: Wikipedia]
		[image: The Free Encyclopedia]
	


		

		
			

	

Search
	
	
		
			
				
					
						
						
					

					
				

				Search
			

		

	




			
	
	

	
		
		

		
	




	

	
		
		

		
	




	
		
		
	
	

	
		
		

		
	




	

	
		
			Create account

	Log in



		
	




	

	

	
	

Personal tools
	
	


		

	
		
			 Create account
	 Log in


		
	





	
		Pages for logged out editors learn more
	

	
		
			Contributions
	Talk


		
	




	
	






		

	



	
		
			

		

		
			
		
	



		
			
				
					
							

	
	

Add languages
	
	

		
						Page contents not supported in other languages.
					

			
	




				
					
						
							
								

	
		
			File
	Talk


		
	




								

	
	English
	
	


					

	
		
		

		
	




				
	




							
						

						
							
								

	
		
			Read
	View on Commons


		
	




							
				
							
								

	
	Tools
	
	


									
						

	
	Tools

	move to sidebar
	hide



	

	
		Actions
	

	
		
			Read
	View on Commons


		
	





	
		General
	

	
		
			What links here
	Upload file
	Special pages
	Printable version
	Page information
	Get shortened URL
	Download QR code


		
	







									

				
	




							
						

					

				

				
					
						
							
				
							

		
						
						
					

				

				
					
							

						
					

					
					
					
						File
	File history
	File usage
	Global file usage
	Metadata

[image: File:Illustrated Catalogue of Cottage Organs (1875), J. Estey & Company (Brattleboro, Vermont).pdf]Size of this JPG preview of this PDF file: 386 × 599 pixels. Other resolutions: 154 × 240 pixels | 309 × 480 pixels | 731 × 1,135 pixels.


Go to page 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

 

[image: next page →]next page →
next page →

Original file (731 × 1,135 pixels, file size: 2.8 MB, MIME type: application/pdf, 50 pages)










	DescriptionIllustrated Catalogue of Cottage Organs (1875), J. Estey & Company (Brattleboro, Vermont).pdf	
Illustrated Catalogue of Cottage Organs (1875), J. Estey & Company (Brattleboro, Vermont)
	Date	
1875
	Source	
(1875)  Illustrated catalogue of cottage organs : giving a brief account of the most extensive cottage organ establishment in the world; together with a description of the different styles of organs manufactured, their peculiarties and patented improvements, J. Estey & Company (Brattleboro, Vermont)  ; archived on: Internet Archive (archive.org)
	Author	
J. Estey & Company (Brattleboro, Vermont)
	Permission
(Reusing this file)	
	Public domainPublic domainfalsefalse



	[image: Public domain]
	
This work is in the public domain in its country of origin and other countries and areas where the copyright term is the author's life plus 70 years or fewer.




[image: ] You must also include a United States public domain tag to indicate why this work is in the public domain in the United States. Note that a few countries have copyright terms longer than 70 years: Mexico has 100 years, Jamaica has 95 years, Colombia has 80 years, and Guatemala and Samoa have 75 years. This image may not be in the public domain in these countries, which moreover do not implement the rule of the shorter term. Honduras has a general copyright term of 75 years, but it does implement the rule of the shorter term. Copyright may extend on works created by French who died for France in World War II (more information), Russians who served in the Eastern Front of World War II (known as the Great Patriotic War in Russia) and posthumously rehabilitated victims of Soviet repressions (more information).



	This file has been identified as being free of known restrictions under copyright law, including all related and neighboring rights.


https://creativecommons.org/publicdomain/mark/1.0/PDMCreative Commons Public Domain Mark 1.0falsefalse
	Internet Archive TagsInfoField
	
	Publisher: J. Estey & Co., Brattleboro, Vt.
	Pages: 54
	Possible copyright status: out of copyright
	Language: English
	Call number: ML597 E79 TC
	Digitizing sponsor: Lyrasis Members and Sloan Foundation
	Book contributor: Winterthur Museum Library
	Collection: winterthurlibrary; americana






Captions
EnglishAdd a one-line explanation of what this file represents


Items portrayed in this file
depicts






inception



1875
















File history


Click on a date/time to view the file as it appeared at that time.


		Date/Time	Thumbnail	Dimensions	User	Comment
	current	23:24, 9 May 2017	[image: Thumbnail for version as of 23:24, 9 May 2017]	731 × 1,135, 50 pages (2.8 MB)	Clusternote	Transferred from https://archive.org/download/illustratedcatal00jest/illustratedcatal00jest.pdf





File usage


The following pages on the English Wikipedia use this file (pages on other projects are not listed):
	Mail order




Global file usage

The following other wikis use this file:

	Usage on cs.wikipedia.org
	Zásilkový obchod


	Usage on it.wikipedia.org
	Vendita per corrispondenza


	Usage on uz.wikipedia.org
	Pochta buyurtmasi





Metadata

This file contains additional information, probably added from the digital camera or scanner used to create or digitize it.


If the file has been modified from its original state, some details may not fully reflect the modified file.
	Short title	Illustrated catalogue of cottage organs : giving a brief account of the most extensive cottage organ establishment in the world; together with a description of the different styles of organs manufactured, their peculiarties and patented improvements.
	Author	J. Estey & Co. (Brattleboro, Vt.)
	Keywords	http://www.archive.org/details/illustratedcatal00jest
	Software used	Digitized by the Internet Archive
	Conversion program	Recoded by LuraDocument PDF v2.28
	Encrypted	no
	Page size		351 x 545 pts
	329 x 529 pts
	355 x 549 pts


	Version of PDF format	1.5



[image: ]

source:  https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/File:Illustrated_Catalogue_of_Cottage_Organs_(1875),_J._Estey_%26_Company_(Brattleboro,_Vermont).pdf


					
				

			
			
		

		
			


		

	
 

 

		
		

Toggle limited content width








	


	
	
	

		
	





	
	
		
		Recent Communications

			
					2021 Department Encampment
									
	
					The Union Informer Vol 23, #5
									
	
					The Union Informer Vol 23, #4
									



		From Our Facebook Group
				
						
						

				            

				        						

		

	


	
		This message is only visible to admins.

		Problem displaying Facebook posts.					
Click to show error
			
			

			
																																	Error: No posts available for this Facebook ID								
			

				










		Dept of Oklahoma Twitter
			





		
	
	

	


	
	
		

			
			
				
					Jeremiah Smith Camp #1
Meets monthly on the 2nd Saturday at 10:00am
Oklahoma History Center

800 Nazih Zuhdi Drive
Oklahoma City, OK, 73105


Okla. Dept. Facebook Page
				

		
				
					Indian Nations Camp #3
Meets monthly on the 4th Thursday at 6:30pm
Parkland Baptist Church

5805 S. Sheridan Road
Tulsa


Website
				
		

				
					Sgt. Jacob Overturf Camp #4
Meets every other month at 11:00am
Oklahoma Military Museum

112 N Main Street
Broken Arrow


Website
				
			
			


			
		


		
			
				
					Copyright © 2017 - Department of Oklahoma Sons of Union Veterans of the Civil War				
			
				
					Powered by WordPress and HitMag.				

			

		

	

	






Posting....

		
		















